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Name

MADISON FRIDYE
MADELINE JANAK
HUNTER JANNER
LANE DAMRON
MAKALA MER *
AUSTIN DALLMEYER
PIERSON PRASEK
JESSE SAEGERT
KADEN RAABE
MAYIEE CIOESSNER
AUDREY SCHRADE
ADALYN EMMEL
LACY HENDERSON
JOHN HOELSCHER
SADIE HENSLEY
LOUISE HOELSCHER
ANNABELL ISCHY
SOPHIE WILLIAMS
TATE FRITSCH
GRETCHEN MERTEN
GUNNER BRA NES
EMERY FRICKE
ELLA EILTS
HARRISON PORTER
CALEB PORTERR
COOPER HENSLEY
CADEN KOY

EMMA HENDERSONN
OWEN DOROTIK
WYATT PRASEK
LILY JANAK

District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Juniors:

Overall

Apr 13, 2023

#
1004-

1003-
1005-
1004-
1001-
1004-
1002-
1003-
1008-
1006-
1006-
1008-
1010-
1009-
1001-
1002-
1010-
1003-
1008-
1004-
1006-
1008-
1002-
1001-
1001-
1009-
1007-
1010-
1009-
1002-

1010-

Team Name
Washington County Green

Aransas County

Washington County Individual

Washington County Green
Wharton County Green
Washington County Green
Wharton County Maroon
Aransas County

Fayette County

Goliad County

Goliad County

Fayette County

Lavaca County

Wharton County White
Wharton County Green
Wharton County Maroon
Lavaca County

Aransas County

Fayette County
Washington County Green
Goliad County

Fayette County

Wharton County Maroon
Wharton County Green
Wharton County Green
Wharton County White
Colorado County Ind.
Lavaca County

Wharton County White
Wharton County Maroon

Lavaca County

Total Score
295
295
294
293
292
290
290
290
289
280
280
278
277
277
275
274
274
273
268
268
267
265
263
262
256
256
255
252
252
237
233



District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Apr 13, 2023

Juniors: Overall

Washington County Green Team Score: 878 Team Rank: 1
MADISON FRIDYE 1 295
LANE DAMRON 4 293
AUSTIN DALLMEYER 6 290
GRETCHEN MERTEN 20 268
Aransas County Team Score: 858 Team Rank: 2
MADELINE JANAK 2 295
JESSE SAEGERT 8 290
SOPHIE WILLIAMS 18 273
Fayette County Team Score: 835 Team Rank: 3
KADEN RAABE 9 289
ADALYN EMMEL 12 278
TATE FRITSCH 19 268
EMERY FRICKE 22 265
Wharton County Green Team Score: 829 Team Rank: 4
MAKALA MER * ® 292
SADIE HENSLEY 15 275
HARRISON PORTER 24 262
CALEB PORTERR 25 256
Wharton County Maroon Team Score: 827 Team Rank: 5
PIERSON PRASEK 7 290
LOUISE HOELSCHER 16 274
ELLAEILTS 23 263
WYATT PRASEK 30 237
Goliad County Team Score: 827 Team Rank: 6
MAYIEE CIOESSNER 10 280
AUDREY SCHRADE 11 280
GUNNER BRA NES 21 267
Lavaca County Team Score: 803 Team Rank: 7
LACY HENDERSON 13 277
ANNABELL ISCHY 17 274
EMMA HENDERSONN 28 252
LILY JANAK 31 233
Wharton County White Team Score: 785 Team Rank: 8
JOHN HOELSCHER 14 277
COOPER HENSLEY 26 256
OWEN DOROTIK 29 252
Washington County Individual Team Score: 294 Team Rank: 9
|HUNTER JANNER 3 | 294 |
Colorado County Ind. Team Score: 255 Team Rank: 10
27

|CADEN KoY

| 255




District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Intermediates: Overall

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 ABBY WALLIS 2001- Wharton County Green
2 GRACYN SCHRADE 2007- Goliad County
3 ISABEL SANCHEZ 2007- Goliad County
4 JACK DUDENSING 2008- Colorado County
5 RYAN LUTKENHAUS 2005- Washington County Green
6 KANDON KASPAR 2009- Fayette County
7 ABIGAIL PORTER 2001- Wharton County Green
8 AUDREY SCHAER 2005- Washington County Green
9 MOLLIE CUTRER 2002- \Wharton County White
10 BLAIR IRBY 2004- \Wharton County Individuals
11 EMILY WIED 2008- Colorado County
12 RYAN ELLIOTT 2005- Washington County Green
13 MAKENNA EMMEL 2009- Fayette County
14 CANDACE STRINGFELLOW 2006- Washington County Individuals
15 LYLA SEYMOUR 2001- Wharton County Green
16 SAWYER MAU 2010- Fayette County Individual
17 ROAN WILLRICH 2009- Fayette County
18 LILY SCHOEN BERG 2002- \WWharton County White
19 MAELY BRANDES 2007- Goliad County
20 MARIELLA SANCHEZ 2007- Goliad County
21 TATUM FRITSCH 2009- Fayette County
22 BECKK HOELSCHER 2004- \Wharton County Individuals
23 MALLORY WINKELMANN 2005- Washington County Green
24 SOPHIE PORTER 2001- Wharton County Green
25 MARY KULCAK 2002- \Wharton County White
26 JACOBCOB KOY  KOY 2008- Colorado County
27 KIMBER STRACK 2002- \Wharton County White

Total Score
345
342
339
339
337
336
332
331
330
328
325
322
322
320
320
320
319
319
319
317
317
312
309
306
306
304
277



District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Apr 13, 2023

Intermediates: Overall

Goliad County

Team Score: 1000

GRACYN SCHRADE 2 342
ISABEL SANCHEZ 3 339
MAELY BRANDES 19 319
MARIELLA SANCHEZ 20 317

Team Rank:

Whar

ton County Green Team Score: 997
ABBY WALLIS 1 345
ABIGAIL PORTER 7 332
LYLA SEYMOUR 15 320
SOPHIE PORTER 24 306

Team Rank:

Washington County Green

Team Score: 990

RYAN LUTKENHAUS 5 337
AUDREY SCHAER 8 331
RYAN ELLIOTT 12 322
MALLORY WINKELMANN 23 309

Team Rank:

Fayette County

Team Score: 977

KANDON KASPAR 6 336
MAKENNA EMMEL 13 322
ROAN WILLRICH 17 319
TATUM FRITSCH 21 317

Team Rank:

Colorado County

Team Score: 968

JACK DUDENSING 4 339
EMILY WIED alil 325
JACOBCOB KOY  KOY 26 304

Team Rank:

Wharton County White Team Score: 955 Team Rank:
MOLLIE CUTRER © 330
LILY SCHOEN BERG 18 319
MARY KULCAK 25 306
KIMBER STRACK 27 277

Wharton County Individuals Team Score: 640 Team Rank:
BLAIR IRBY 10 328
BECKK HOELSCHER 22 312

Fayette County Individual

Team Score: 320

|SAWYER MAU

16 | 320 |

Team Rank:

Washington County Individuals

Team Score: 320

| CANDACE STRINGFELLOW

14 | 320 |

Team Rank:
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name

KADE KUBECKA
RILEY WALLIS
AUDREY SCHMIDT
KASE WEISHUHN
EMILY GLAZE
MADELYN GLAZE
HARPER MAU
KENZIE PONCIK
ELENA SUPAK
BROOKE WANJURA
ELIZABET JANAK
ALEX DALLMEYER
DALTON WINKELMANN

AIDAN MIKSCH
MYLA MAHALITC
EVA SHAW

LILY KNETL

JULIE GOBERT
MADELINE WILLRICH
ELIJAH LYFORD
AUSTIN NEDBALEK
ADDISON FASKE
MADISON MORAN
KASEY BURNS
MADDIE TERHUNE
GREG SCHOENER
TORI NEWTON
JASE RAU

JACOB ALLEN
KAYLA STRACK
COLTEN KOY
MADISON KUBECKA
HAYLIE NIEMEYER
LOGAN PONCIK
JANNESSA HEALY

District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Seniors: Overall
Apr 13, 2023

#
3007-

3002-
3005-
3009-
3001-
3001-
3011-
3011-
3013-
3009-
3003-
3005-

3006-

3012-
3002-
3013-
3008-
3009-
3012-
3001-
3012-
3013-
3005-
3002-
3003-
3008-
3012-
3009-
3003-
3002-
3010-
3007-
3005-
3011-

3004-

Team Name

Victoria County Individuals
Wharton County White
Washington County Green
Colorado County

Wharton County Green
Wharton County Green
Fayette County Green
Fayette County Green
Fayette County Blue
Colorado County

Aransas County
Washington County Green

Washington County White
Individual

Fayette County White
Wharton County White
Fayette County Blue
Goliad County Individuals
Colorado County

Fayette County White
Wharton County Green
Fayette County White
Fayette County Blue
Washington County Green
Wharton County White
Aransas County

Goliad County Individuals
Fayette County White
Colorado County

Aransas County

Wharton County White
Colorado County Individuals
Victoria County Individuals
Washington County Green
Fayette County Green

Bee County Individual

Total Score
382
380
378
377
375
374
374
373
372
372
371
371
371

371
371
370
370
370
368
367
366
365
364
363
359
358
358
357
356
353
351
349
348
346
325



District 11 Consumer Decision Making
Apr 13, 2023

Seniors: Overall

Colorado County Team Score: 1119 Team Rank: 1
KASE WEISHUHN 4 377
BROOKE WANJURA 10 372
JULIE GOBERT 18 370
JASE RAU 28 357

Wharton County Green Team Score: 1116 Team Rank: 2
EMILY GLAZE 5 375
MADELYN GLAZE 6 374
ELIJAH LYFORD 20 367

Wharton County White Team Score: 1114 Team Rank: 3
RILEY WALLIS 2 380
MYLA MAHALITC 15 371
KASEY BURNS 24 363
KAYLA STRACK 30 353

Washington County Green Team Score: 1113 Team Rank: 4
AUDREY SCHMIDT 3 378
ALEX DALLMEYER 12 371
MADISON MORAN 23 364
HAYLIE NIEMEYER 33 348

Fayette County Blue Team Score: 1107 Team Rank: 5
ELENA SUPAK 9 372
EVA SHAW 16 370
ADDISON FASKE 22 365

Fayette County White Team Score: 1105 Team Rank: 6
AIDAN MIKSCH 14 371
MADELINE WILLRICH i) 368
AUSTIN NEDBALEK Zi 366
TORI NEWTON 27 358

Fayette County Green Team Score: 1093 Team Rank: 7
HARPER MAU 7 374
KENZIE PONCIK 8 373
LOGAN PONCIK 34 346

Aransas County Team Score: 1086 Team Rank: 8
ELIZABET JANAK 11 371
MADDIE TERHUNE 25 359
JACOB ALLEN 29 356

Victoria County Individuals Team Score: 731 Team Rank: 9
KADE KUBECKA il 382
MADISON KUBECKA 32 349

Goliad County Individuals Team Score: 728 Team Rank: 10
LILY KNETL 17 370
GREG SCHOENER 26 358

Washington County White Individual Team Score: 371 Team Rank: 11
|DALTON WINKELMANN | 13 | 371 |




District 11 Consumer Decision Making
Apr 13, 2023

Seniors: Overall
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2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Duds to Dazzle

Results
County Team Name Age Division Placing
Colorado Backstitch Girls Intermediate 5
Fayette Creative for "E" Intermediate 7
Nueces Dazzeletts Intermediate 4
Wharton Denim and Lace Intermediate 3
Goliad Denim Designers Intermediate 8
Wharton Fashion Famous Intermediate 6
Nueces Sew and Sew Intermediate 1
Wharton Sew Awesome Intermediate 2

Goliad

Sewing Superheros

Wharton 3 Little Buttons Junior 1
Nueces Boyz Team Junior 4
Colorado Glitter Girls Junior 3
Colorado Sewing Sisters Junior 2

Senior

Wharton

Triple Stitch Girls

Senior

N




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Fashion Show

Results
County Name Age Division Division Category Placing
Lavaca Karlie Hotz Intermediate Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 3
Wharton Kimber Strack Intermediate Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1
Wharton Lyla Seymour Intermediate Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2
Wharton Mollie Cutrer Intermediate Buying BUYING: Everyday Living 1
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1
Washington |Candace Stringfellow Intermediate Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 2
Austin Kaesee Brune Intermediate Buying BUYING: Special Interest 2
Wharton Abby Wallis Intermediate Buying BUYING: Special Interest 1
Goliad Maely Brandes Intermediate | Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 2
Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Intermediate | Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 1
Fayette Sarita Kinsey Intermediate | Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2
Nueces Genesis Cardenas Intermediate | Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1
Nueces Lahla Hagedorn Intermediate | Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 3
Nueces Bridget Gulding Intermediate | Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1
Nueces Kaylee Mendoza Intermediate | Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 2




Fashion Show

2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Results

Jackson Avery Beard Junior Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2
Jackson Riley Scarborough Junior Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1
Jackson Asa Brezina Junior Buying BUYING: Everyday Living 3
Nueces Kamille Klepac Junior Buying BUYING: Everyday Living 2
Nueces Kolbe Windnagle Junior Buying BUYING: Everyday Living 1
Jackson Jordan Anderson Junior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1
Nueces Kastyn Frederick Junior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 2
Matagorda |Drayson Saha Junior Buying BUYING: Special Interest

San Patricio |Bailey Brosig Junior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 3
San Patricio [Mikayla Castellano Junior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 2
Wharton Gage Seymour Junior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 1
Dewitt Gwen Kneese Junior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1
Nueces Reese Hagedorn Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2
Wharton Raylee Ryan Junior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 3
San Patricio [Payson Brosig Junior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 2
Wharton Katelyn Horn Junior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 3
Wharton Laura Schoeneberg Junior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Fashion Show

Results
Matagorda [Cheryl Saha Senior Buying BUYING: Business/Interview Attire (SR ONLY) 2
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior Buying BUYING: Business/Interview Attire (SR ONLY) 1
Bee Jannessa Healy Senior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1
Goliad John Paul Pilkington Senior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 2
Lavaca Amanda Janak Senior Buying BUYING: Semi-Formal to Formal (SR ONLY) 2
Matagorda |Ansley Kubecka Senior Buying BUYING: Semi-Formal to Formal (SR ONLY) 1
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 1
Bee Jannessa Healy Senior Natural Fiber [NATURAL FIBER: Cotton 1
Goliad Lily Knetl Senior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1
Wharton Kasey Burns Senior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 1
Victoria Madison Kubecka Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Semi Formal to Formal (SENIOR ONLY) 1
Wharton Kaylee Horn Senior Construction [CONSTRUCTION: Semi Formal to Formal (SENIOR ONLY) 2
Goliad Gianna Pilkington Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Theatre/Costume (SENIOR ONLY) 1




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Education Presentation

Results
County Name Age Division Presentation Category Placing
Washington |Logan Boeker Intermediate Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1
Washington |Gretchen Merten Junior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1
Matagorda Shawn Sneath Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 5
Matagorda Slade Saha Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety
Washington  |Madison Moran Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Animal Science 2
Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Intermediate Animal Science 1
Wharton Abigail Porter Intermediate Animal Science 3
Wharton Sophie Porter Intermediate Animal Science
Matagorda Drayson Saha Junior Animal Science 1
Matagorda Madelyn Botbyl Junior Animal Science
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Animal Science 3
Washington  |Brylie Mund Junior Animal Science 2
Wharton Hadley Harrison Junior Animal Science 4
Colorado Brooke Wanijura Senior Animal Science 1
Fayette Hope Michalke Senior Animal Science 5
Fayette Tori Newton Senior Animal Science
Victoria Laney Aiken Senior Animal Science 4
Victoria Payton Hembree Senior Animal Science 4
Washington  |Matthew Philips Senior Animal Science 3
Bee Brylee Perkins Intermediate Beef 4
Dewitt Jana Justiss Intermediate Beef 1
Goliad Garrison Jarzombek Intermediate Beef 2
Wharton Kimber Strack Intermediate Beef 3
Wharton Mollie Cutrer Intermediate Beef
Matagorda Kinsley Kubecka Junior Beef 1
Bee Clara Roznovsky Senior Beef 2
Goliad Harley Jarzombek Senior Beef 1
Austin Grace Lischka Intermediate Health & Wellness 1




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Education Presentation

Results
Victoria Madison Fox Intermediate Health & Wellness 2
Wharton Emily Parker Intermediate Health & Wellness 3
Nueces Elizabeth Spoor Senior Health & Wellness 3
Victoria Madalynn Nunez Senior Health & Wellness 2
Victoria Kade Kubecka Senior Health & Wellness 1
Victoria Madison Kubecka Senior Health & Wellness
Victoria Kensey Merritt Intermediate Horse
Wharton Jillian Laitkep Senior Horse
Fayette Kandon Kaspar Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 4
Fayette Roan Willrich Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Matagorda Hank Chandler Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 3
Matagorda Lily Chandler Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Victoria Levi Feuerbacher Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 5
Wharton Zane Wilson Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Wharton Grant Guttenberger Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 5
Wharton Weston Williams Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Wharton Preston Johnson Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 2
Wharton Pierson Prasek Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Wharton Wyatt Prasek Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Dewitt Andrew Hahn Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 7
Karnes Kaslyn Moczygemba Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Matagorda Aubree Page Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 5
Matagorda Cheryl Saha Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Victoria Mattie Garrett Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 4
Victoria Trapper Feuerbacher Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 6
Wharton London Cavness Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 3
Wharton Reese Coldeway Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Wharton Myla Mahalitc Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 2
Washington |Candace Stringfellow Intermediate Open-Family & Consumer Education 1
Nueces Joshua Spoor Senior Open-Family & Consumer Education 2




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Education Presentation

Results

Wharton Kaylee Horn Senior Open-Family & Consumer Education 3
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior Open-Family & Consumer Education 1
Matagorda Scollie Saha Intermediate Open-General 1
Goliad Gunner Brandes Junior Open-General 3
Washington |Olivia Fuchs Junior Open-General 2
Wharton Nathan Schoeneberg Junior Open-General 1
Bee Devyn Rios Senior Open-General 2
Matagorda Colby Chandler Senior Open-General 1
Wharton Anagayl Shumbera Senior Open-General 4
Wharton Kayla Strack Senior Open-General 3
Washington |Mallory Winkelmann Intermediate Promote 4-H 1
Wharton Makala Merta Junior Promote 4-H 1
Wharton Sadie Hensley Junior Promote 4-H

Washington |Dalton Winkelmann Senior Promote 4-H 1
Austin Luke Schumann Intermediate Safety & Injury Prevention 1
Austin Harper Lischka Intermediate Safety & Injury Prevention

Bee Ava Butler Junior Safety & Injury Prevention 3
Washington Barrett Merten Junior Safety & Injury Prevention 1
Washington |Lane Damron Junior Safety & Injury Prevention

Wharton Gage Seymour Junior Safety & Injury Prevention )
Wharton Katelyn Horn Junior Safety & Injury Prevention

Matagorda Leeland Chandler Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 1
Nueces Robert May Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 2
Victoria Cody Nunez Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 3
Victoria Samuel Neill Senior Safety & Injury Prevention




2023 District 11 Spring Spectacula
Public Speaking

Results
County Name Age Division Placing
Bee Oliver Butler Intermediate 6
Fayette Rheagan Karisch Intermediate 2
Victoria Parker Johnston Intermediate 5
Wharton Lyla Seymour Intermediate 3
Calhoun Clay Brumfield Intermediate 1
Matagorda Taelynn Tinnin Intermediate 4
Fayette Crockett Guenther Junior 1
Nueces Clint Ivey Junior 2
.
Austin Jaylen Tesch Senior 5
Bee Devyn Rios Senior 8
Bee Jannessa Healy Senior 10
Bee Samantha Butler Senior 1
Colorado Brooke Wanjura Senior 2
San Patricio Kotton West Senior 9
San Patricio Traci McClellen Senior 7
Washington Kaylin Jacobs Senior 6
Wharton Kayla Strack Senior 11
Wharton Lauryn Locke Senior 3
Wharton Treylyn Hancock Senior




2023 District 11 Spring Spectacular

Quiz Bowl
Results

County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Wharton - Green Hadley Harrison Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - Green Nathan Schoeneberg Junior FCH Quiz Bowl 3
Wharton - Green Laura Schoeneberg Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - Green Preston Johnson Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - Maroon Abby Wallis Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - Maroon Abigail Porter Junior FCH Quiz Bowl 1
Wharton - Maroon Sophie Porter Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - Maroon Lyla Seymour Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - White Mollie Cutrer Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - White Lily Schoeneberg Junior FCH Quiz Bowl 5
Wharton - White Kimber Strack Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton - White Daisy Brock Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
HPI
Wharton Abigail Porter Junior FCH Quiz Bowl 1
Nueces Caleb Duncan Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Nueces Robert May Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 1
Nueces Elizabeth Spoor Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Nueces Joshua Spoor Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Kayla Strack Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Myla Mahalitc Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 5
Wharton Kasey Burns Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
HPI
Nueces Robert May Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 1




2023 District 11 Spring Spectacular

Quiz Bowl
Results

County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Washington - Green Cherish Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green Gabriella Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl 5
Washington - Green Sophia Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green Monnica Colanter Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Augustine Colanter Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Caleb Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl 1
Washington - White Elijah Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Aliah Hernandez Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
HPI
Washington Monnica Colanter Junior Horse Quiz Bowl 1

Washington Avila Colanter Senior Horse Quiz Bowl

Washington Bethany Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl 1
Washington Jonathan Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl

Washington Lillian Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl

HPI

Washington Jonathan Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl 1




2023 District 11 Spring Spectacular

Quiz Bowl
Results

County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Austin Luke Schumann Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Austin Kinley Kokemor Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 5
Austin Lainey Davis Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Austin Ethan Schumann Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green Hailey Rudloff Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green Ryan Elliott Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 1
Washington - Green Lane Damron Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green Hunter Janner Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Tavan Thompson Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Lonna Wunderlich Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 3
Washington - White Mallory Winkelmann Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White Nolan Wunderlich Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
HPI
Washington Hailey Rudloff Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 1
Austin Madilyn McCullough Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Austin Katelyn Krenek Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl 1
Austin Darcy Luedke Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Austin Katie Schumann Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Fayette - Green Harper Mau Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Fayette - Green Cash Smith Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl 3
Fayette - Green Kaylee Hensley Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Fayette - Green Cooper Mau Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington Calvin Wunderlich Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington Matthew Philips Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl 5
Washington Corbin Janner Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington Kaylin Jacobs Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl




2023 District 11 Spring Spectacular
Quiz Bowl
Results

County Full Name | Age Division | Quiz Bowl Contest | Placing

HPI

Washington Calvin Wunderlich | Senior | Livestock Quiz Bowl | 1




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Storyboard
Results
County Name Age Division Storyboard Category Placing
Jackson Lily Brown Intermediate Jewelry 1

Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Pet Clothing
Nueces |Rylynn Frederick intermediate
Jackson _llordan Anderson | Junior JAccessoy | |

Ella Eilts Home Decor
Kastyn Frederick Home Decor

lackson [Gabriella Girndt | Junior _____|Home Furnishings
lackson _[Riley Scarborough

Jackson Asa Brezina Junior Wearable 1
Jackson Avery Beard Junior Wearable 2
Wharton Katelyn Horn Junior Wearable 3




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Talent Showcase

Results
County Name Age Division Individual/Team |4-H Talent Showcase Contest Placing
Calhoun Beth Boone Intermediate Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Calhoun Clay Brumfield Intermediate Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H) 1
Calhoun Keeley Brumfield Intermediate Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  [Audrey Dismukes Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington Barrett Merten Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  [Conner Seely Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  |Gretchen Merten Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  [Hunter Janner Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H) 1
Washington Lane Damron Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  |Olivia Fuchs Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington  |Samuel Larkin Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Washington [Teagyn Wilson Junior Team 4-H Skit (Formally Celebrate 4-H)
Matagorda Scollie Saha Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routines 1
Wharton Codi Klatt Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routines 2
Wharton Grace Munos Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routines 4
Wharton Raegan Vallet Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routines 3
Austin Langley Walton Junior Individual Choreographed Routines 2
Nueces Emma Milam Junior Individual Choreographed Routines 1
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Individual Choreographed Routines 4
Wharton Ella Guttenberger Junior Team Choreographed Routines 3
Wharton Kylan Ermis Junior Team Choreographed Routines
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 1
Matagorda Meredith Williams Senior Team Choreographed Routines 3
Matagorda Victoria Sliva Senior Team Choreographed Routines
Wharton Emma Cobb Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 2
Wharton Layni Rawlinson Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 4
FEEEE
Matagorda Levi Spears Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 1
Nueces Cooper Green Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 2




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Talent Showcase

Results
County Name Age Division Individual/Team |4-H Talent Showcase Contest Placing
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 4
Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 3
Bee Ava Butler Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only)
Nueces Kastyn Frederick Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only)
Nueces Tyler Warren Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 3
Wharton Weston Wittig Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only)
Wharton Callie Kitzmiller Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 2
Wharton Nathan Schoeneberg Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 1
Nueces Josephine Hunt Senior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 1
Nueces Leighton Lawhon Senior Individual Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 2
Wharton Eliska Shumbera Senior Team Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only) 3
Wharton Seth Mallory Senior Team Musical/Instrumental (Instrument(s) Only)
Wharton Abby Wallis Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 1
Wharton Madilyn Corder Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 3
Wharton Lilly Schoenberg Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 2
Lavaca Annabelle Ischy Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 1
Wharton Alyssa Parker Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 2
Wharton Brynn Corder Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 4
Wharton Hadley Harrison Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 3
Bee Caleb McMullen Senior Individual Poetry/Prose 1
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Individual Poetry/Prose 2
Austin Braeden Kuecker Intermediate Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 1
Matagorda Brigid Riccio Intermediate Team Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 4
Matagorda Lily Chandler Intermediate Team Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments)
Nueces Cooper Green Intermediate Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 2
Nueces Micaella Rivas Intermediate Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 3
Dewitt Gwen Kneese Junior Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 1




2023 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Talent Showcase

Results
County Name Age Division Individual/Team |4-H Talent Showcase Contest Placing
Matagorda Colby Chandler Senior Team Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 3
Matagorda Lavery Riccio Senior Team Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments)
Nueces Emma Baugh Senior Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 1
Victoria Kade Kubecka Senior Individual Solo/Band Performance (Vocal & Instruments) 2
...
Bee Julia Mcfall Intermediate Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 3
Bee Avriana Mendez Intermediate Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 2
Bee Brylee Perkins Intermediate Team Vocal (No Instruments)
Bee Leah Roznovsky Intermediate Team Vocal (No Instruments)
Dewitt Faith Wenske Intermediate Individual Vocal (No Instruments)
Matagorda Hannah Hjorth Intermediate Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 1
DeWitt Gwen Kneese Junior Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 2
Nueces Kamille Klepac Junior Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 1
Bee Lila Mcfall Senior Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 1
Dewitt Kaylynn Cowey Senior Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 3
Nueces Emma Baugh Senior Individual Vocal (No Instruments) 2
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